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StNr

140

215

249
172
180
129
113
245
168

67
142

17
122

10
177
117
118
185

78

71

23
219

84
224
225
213
182
196
135

90

247
128
146
158

Naam

van Kuk Carsten
Recker Marcel
Bemelmans Max
Claessens Bart
Dieterer Jean-Pierre
Bosch John

Dimjens Max

Bosten Manfred
Heinen Danny
Schoonbrood Frans
Schlag Ferdi
Wechseler William
Schwanen Jan
Piqueray Stephane
Wolf Alexander
Mayer Reinhard
Schifflers Joachim
Offermann Francis
Hendriks Roel
Isaac Dirk

Andres Gaby

Pauken Ralf
Vandenborne Roland
Jacquet Pascal
Radermacher Roger
Schoofs Erika
Ricke Sandra
Hackens Yannick
List1 Bernhard
Valkema-Wahlen Dagmar
Broun Jean Pierre
Mulier Philippe
Toussaint Frank
Haan John

Weynand Helmut
Wohmaut Katja
Aussems Raymond
Peters Tobias
Lienne Ralph
Talmas Qlivier
Reinartz Wilfried
Schiffers Christoph
Werding OTiver
Kroekel Roland
Phillips Lucien
Born John
Frackiewicz Pawel
Jacobs Sabine

Van Ael Henri
Wolff Berthold

ERGEBNISLISTE -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr Uits]
1967 le
1961 le
1982 le
1964 2e
1965 3e
1963 de
1953 le
1970 le
1972 2e
1960 le
1952 2e
1963 5e
1954 3e
1963 6e
1968 2e
1961 7e
1965 8e
1969 3e
1963 9%
1969 de
1972 le
1967 5e
1949 le
1968 6e
1969 7e
1966 le
1978 le
1970 8e
1955 2e
1974 2e
1971 3e
1971 de
1966 9%
1958 3e
1943 2e
1967 2e
1964 10e
1981 2e
1960 de
1972 5e
1959 5e
1964 1le
1973 6e
1956 6e
1969 10e
1959 7e
1962 12e
1964 13e
1969 1le
1954 de

23KM

Categ Tijd Km/Uur
M40 1:31:07 1,515
M45 1:33:20 1,479
M25 1:37:04 1,422
M45 1:38:13 1,405
M45 1:38:49 1,397
M45 1:42:21 1,348
M55 1:42:21 1,348
M35 1:42:51 1,342
M35 1:44:14 1,324
M50 1:44:51 1,316
M55 1:45:07 1,313
M45 1:46:30 1,296
M55 1:46:37 1,294
M45 1:46:45 1,293
M40 1:47:02 1,289
M45 1:48:32 1,271
M45 1:48:41 1,270
M40 1:48:53 1,267
M45 1:49:34 1,260
M40 1:49:50 1,256
F35 1:49:57 1,255
M40 1:49:58 1,255
M60 1:50:59 1,243
M40 1:52:26 1,227
M40 1:52:32 1,226
F40 1:52:37 1,225
F30 1:54:05 1,210
M40 1:54:30 1,205
M50 1:54:32 1,205
F35 1:55:09 1,198
M35 1:55:40 1,193
M35 1:55:40 1,193
M40 1:55:52 1,191
M50 1:56:03 1,189
M60 1:56:50 1,181
F40 1:57:19 1,176
M45 1:57:19 1,176
M25 1:57:20 1,176
M50 1:57:51 1,171
M35 1:57:51 1,171
M50 1:57:57 1,170
M45 1:59:11 1,158
M35 1:59:55 1,151
M50 2:00:09 1,149
M40 2:00:29 1,145
M50 2:00:52 1,142
M45 2:01:02 1,140
M45 2:01:43 1,134
M40 2:01:56 1,132
M55 2:02:26 1,127

Tijd/Km
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StNr

134
189
161
173

21
88
89
109
85

203
14
13
12

119

192

220
170

19
159
211
164

97

16
221
144
174

63
246
160
216
239
112

68

69
139
238
206
207

87
187

Naam

Keignaert (Tia) Jacques
Neubauer Wolfgang
Daniels Hans

Kindel Norbert
Menke Ruth

Wijnand Hub

Delhaes Philippe
Bongen Gerd

Sander Holger
Hienekamp Maarten
Krautscheid William
Deelman Jannis
Wessels Theo

Braun Marion

Braun Wolfgang
Jansen Sascha

van Lishout Francois
Hoop Sjack

ten Haaf Jenny
Peters Eliane
Oostdijk John
Meessen Arlette
Hamers Ron
Schlottke Hans-Georg
Heuel Rita
Hamers-Aussems Jacqueline
Born Margot

van Haaren Cor
Pouls Geert

Wertz Inge

Massen Pierre
KTinkenberg Ingrid
Reinartz Vera
Claahsen Klaus
Gijselaers Josette
Miessen Peter

Kunze Sabine
Gillessen Roger
Eckhardt Petra
Mayer Marlene
Hartig Andreas
Reims Manuela
Daniels Arlette
Schrijvers Dernand
Onbekend

Hudspeth Tony
Kempchen Christine
Reutelingsperger Chris
Foehr Jonas

Homburg Anita

ERGEBNISLISTE -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr Uits]
1956 8e
1980 le
1954 5e
1963 14e
1967 3e
1964 15e
1969 12e
1975 7e
1966 13e
1964 16e
1970 8e
1965 14e
1952 6e
1957 le
1954 7e
1973 9%
1980 3e
1963 17e
1973 3e
1961 le
1960 18e
1967 de
1963 1%
1961 20e
1942 le
1967 5e
1960 2e
1966 15e
1959 9%
1957 3e
1967 16e
1951 le
1958 de
1958 10e
1964 2e
1964 2le
1983 le
1961 22e
1964 3e
1962 de
1968 17e
1974 de
1962 5e
1962 23e
1963 24e
1974 5e
1957 11e
1991 le
1966 6e

23KM

Categ Tijd Km/Uur
M50 2:02:37 1,125
M30 2:02:39 1,125
M55 2:03:18 1,119
M45 2:03:35 1,117
F40 2:03:35 1,117
M45 2:03:49 1,115
M40 2:04:55 1,105
M35 2:06:08 1,094
M40 2:06:15 1,093
M45 2:07:05 1,086
M35 2:07:13 1,085
M40 2:08:22 1,075
M55 2:08:22 1,075
F50 2:08:43 1,072
M55 2:08:44 1,072
M35 2:08:44 1,072
M25 2:10:38 1,056
M45 2:10:46 1,055
F35 2:11:19 1,051
F45 2:11:53 1,046
M45 2:13:06 1,037
F40 2:13:56 1,030
M45 2:15:36 1,018
M45 2:15:43 1,017
F60 2:15:55 1,015
F40 2:16:37 1,010
F50 2:16:45 1,009
M40 2:17:41 1,002
M50 2:17:41 1,002
F50 2:21:26 0,976
M40 2:21:53 0,973
F55 2:22:35 0,968
F50 2:23:15 0,963
M50 2:23:15 0,963
F45 2:23:17 0,963
M45 2:24:38 0,954
F25 2:25:16 0,950
M45 2:26:38 0,941
F45 2:26:57 0,939
F45 2:27:29 0,936
M40 2:29:14 0,925
F35 2:29:14 0,925
F45 2:29:54 0,921
M45 2:29:54 0,921

2:31:15 0,912
M45 2:35:08 0,890
F35 2:36:36 0,881
M50 2:36:36 0,881
M10 2:37:57 0,874
F40 2:44:54 0,837
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StNr Naam

70 Defays Pol

ERGEBNISLISTE - 23KM

Vereniging/Woonplts

Gbdr

1929

Uitsl Categ Tijd

3e M60

3:01:36

Km/Uur  Tijd/Km

0,760 1:18:57
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